Hoofdklasse Dames
Plaats |[Naam
1 Heidi Hop
2 Marissa Tolsma
3 |Jannie Koops

Hoofdklasse Heren A

Plaats |[Naam

1 |Herman Depenbrock

Stefan Kiwiet
Wim Kiwiet
Klaas Rorije

Hans Heusinkveld
Jarno Langerak
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Hoofdklasse Heren B

Plaats |Naam
1 Wobbe Reitsema
2 |Paul Rorije
3 |Wiebe Menger

Klasse C

Plaats |Naam

1 Hennie Huizing
Hans Oudshoorn
Albert van Urk
Janny Kruizinga
Marja van Asselt
Jaap van Goor
Jaap Prins
Sander Vermeer

0o No b~ WN

Woonplaats
Apeldoorn
Hardenberg

Bargercompas

Woonplaats
Ter Apel
Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
Heerde
Aalten
Emmeloord

Woonplaats
Drachten
Heerde
Drachten

Woonplaats
Klazienaveen
Hoogeveen
Klazienaveen
Assen

Elspeet
Dedemsvaart
Steenwijk

Apeldoorn

R1

711
615
620

R1

715
679
690
687
635
701

R1

R1

616
652
669

673
630
682

676
634
661
663

600

R2
704
671
689

R2
724
711
690
702
671
688

R2
631
621
628

R2
629
717
652

695
678
670
616

R3
671
648
629

R3
740
725
731
718
698
567

R3
685
684
643

R3
724
676
662
706
612
624
587

R4

701
705
628

R4

692
732
717
706
698
659

R4

R4

724
686
672

680
654

668
598
646
623

R5

676
669

R5
727
702
705

644

R5

R5

681
724
668
657
655
621

R6

578

R6
724
682
695

R6

R6

642
697

560
580

R7

605

R7
732
713
706

R7

R7

718

R8

R8

R8

R8

R9

R9

R9

R9

R10

R10

R10

R10

hoogste
711
705
689

hoogste
740
732
731
718
698

701

hoogste
685
684
682

hoogste
724
718
724
706
678
670
663
600

hoogste
704
676
669

hoogste
732
725
717
706
698
688

hoogste
680
654
643

hoogste
724
717
697
695
657
661
623

HGETAL!

totaal
1415
1381
1358

totaal
1472
1457
1448
1424
1396
1389

totaal
1365
1338
1325

totaal
1448
1435
1421
1401
1335
1331
1286
H#GETAL!




Klasse D

Plaats |Naam
1 Jan Brat
2 |Clemense Bekhof
3 |Lammert Kiers
4 |Piekie Snuk
5 |Hennie Kiers
6 [Jans Sloots
7 [Hillie Beens
8 |Anny van Goor
9 [Henk Depenbrock
Klasse E
Plaats |Naam
1 Marilene van Asselt
2 |Jacob Wolgen
3 |Jan Piet
4 |Janvan der Sleen
5 [Jan Dolfsma
6 |Jan Visser
7 |Geke Beens
8 |lan Zwiers
9 [Roelf Hekman
10 |H. Oostenbrink
11 |Hilly Schreur
12 |Hendrik Mensing
13 |Janny Heuvelman

Woonplaats
Assen
Steenwijk
Ter Apel
Zuidlaren
Ter Apel
Klazienaveen
Genemuiden
Dedemsvaart
Ter Apel

Woonplaats
Elspeet

Ter Apel
Hoofddorp
Hoogeveen
Ommen
Elburg
Genemuiden
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Genemuiden
Dedemsvaart
Assen
Zuidwolde

R1
590
649
563

644
607
650
632
536
533

R1
604
623
648

585
640
572
623
530
613
577
581
592

473

R2
583
602
597

636
654
620
617
562
477

R2
651
648
588

535
624
565
609
617
586
560
581
501

589

R3
665
670
599

659
643
632
606
572
602

R3
632
612
637

604
603
605
599
563
618
571
577
624

548

R4
659
590
574

635
581
567
598
543
539

R4
687
626
627
623
587
623
532
615

570
611
586

447

R5
594
612
657

606
645

632
529

R5

590

652
568
545
600
563

610
546
546

R6

616
661

608

641
607

R6

573

628
571
568
613

619
545

R7

597

637

R7

658

566
609

609
615

R8

R8

628

R9

R9

R10

R10

hoogste
665
670
661
659
654
650
641
607
602

hoogste
687
658
648
652
640
628
623
617
618
619
615
624
589

hoogste
659
649
657
644
645
632
632
572
539

hoogste
651
648
637
628
624
623
613
615
613
610
611
592
548

totaal
1324
1319
1318
1303
1299
1282
1273
1179
1141

totaal
1338
1306
1285
1280
1264
1251
1236
1232
1231
1229
1226
1216
1137




Klasse F

Plaats
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Naam

Gert Huizing

Dinie Veen

Gepke Wolgen
Lambert Veen
Herman Brokelman
Tineke Gort

Hillie Mostert
Demi Willems

Ellie Kleine

Fenna Middelbos
Jansje Kornet
Diana Krause
Willem Speksnijder
Gert Overweg

Adriana v.d. Zanden

Klasse G

Plaats

=
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Naam

Johan Schut

Alie van Elk

Peter de Vries

Dinie Sempel

Edwin van der Meer
Henk Schut

Bert Gosink

Bert Smink

Roelie Bijlsma

Woonplaats
Klazienaveen
Lutten

Ter Apel
Lutten
Hardenberg
Klazienaveen
Balkburg
Ommen
Hoogeveen
Assen
Genemuiden
Genemuiden
Genemuiden
Hardenberg

Dinxperlo

Woonplaats
Vlagtwedde
Almere
Emmen
Emmen
Hoogeveen
Vlagtwedde
Nieuw Balinge
Hoogeveen

Steenwijk

R1
543
558
597

564
559
494
614
600
551
594
490
512
539
529

535

R1
650
536
552

543
592
504
537
532

456

R2
522
614
566

593
625
606
621
582
617
587
536
569
566
483
495

R2
601
556
580

599
584
548
577
565

538

R3
627
635
586

634
521
637
585
524
586
608
554
582
558
577

500

R3
605
621
605
565
567
551
572
546

516

R4
674
647
640

626
612
616
597
553
583
572
528
547
563

536

R4
573
582
590

563
532
546
560

534

R5

622
610
642
601

556
579
513

562
549
571

524

RS
571
622
620

578
534
585

490

R6

628

637

621
553

596
550
510

R6

571
482
478
567

R7

R7

637

574

615

524
517

R8

R8

R9

R9

R10

R10

hoogste
674
647
640
642
637
637
621
615
617
608
596
582
571
577
536

hoogste
650
622
620
599
592
585
577
565
538

hoogste
627
635
637
634
625
616
621
600
586
594
562
569
566
529

535

hoogste
605
621
605
578
584
567
572
546
534

totaal
1301
1282
1277
1276
1262
1253
1242
1215
1203
1202
1158
1151
1137
1106
1071

totaal
1255
1243
1225
1177
1176
1152
1149
1111
1072




Klasse H

Plaats |Naam Woonplaats R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 hoogste | hoogste totaal
1 Daisy Vis Hoogeveen 520 610 591 552 560 501 610 591 1201
2 |Mieke de Jonge Klazienaveen 535 525 582 573 582 573 1155
3 |J. Rasmioen Dronten 565 550 512 531 579 516 546 579 565 1144
4 |G. Oostenbrink Genemuiden 515 555 564 558 510 549 579 579 564 1143
5 |leltje Dieckman Dedemsvaart 539 496 501 547 507 560 519 530 560 547 1107
6 Marco Boerema Almere 507 502 551 500 523 551 523 1074
7 Kla Landsman Genemuiden 526 509 508 487 461 536 536 526 1062
8 |Jaap Middelbos Assen 529 525 450 517 529 525 1054
Klasse |
Plaats [Naam Woonplaats R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 hoogste | hoogste totaal
1 Reyon Mensert Hoogeveen 488 517 565 597 567 535 597 567 1164
2 |Marcel Rebel Huizen 484 503 583 534 521 583 534 1117
3 |Hetty van Keulen Genemuiden 521 504 475 506 455 561 561 521 1082
4 |Lenie v.d. Vliet Hoogeveen 524 505 490 535 497 480 535 524 1059
Klasse J
Plaats |Naam Woonplaats R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 hoogste | hoogste totaal
1 Teus Langerak Emmeloord 471 509 542 539 542 539 1081
2  |Riekie van Beek Dedemsvaart 485 495 527 394 527 495 1022
3 Lammie Borger Zuidwolde 490 444 448 466 490 466 956
4 |Carsten Groningen 437 491 491 437 928
5 Reino Mensert Drachten 475 393 475 393 868
6 |Elly van Hoogen Niebert 453 408 453 408 861
7 |Joke Beldman Genemuiden 432 393 394 373 406 401 393 432 406 838
8 |Hans Mensert Drachten 404 293 404 293 697
Jeugdklasse
Plaats |Naam Woonplaats R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 hoogste | hoogste totaal
1 Nick Overweg 521 430 521 430 951
2 Bram Zwiers Hoogeveen 480 452 416 392 480 452 932
3 |Jarno Otten Elim 427 358 361 427 361 788



Klasse X

Plaats |Naam Woonplaats R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 hoogste | hoogste totaal
1 Rixt Groningen 450 450
2 [Roel Faasen Zwolle 404 404



